
2021-2022 Academic Calendar

Semester 1—August 15 through December 17, 2021 
Sunday, August 15	 Registration—All Students 
	 Arrive On Campus*
Monday, August 16–17 	 Student Orientation
Wednesday, August 18	 Classes Start
Monday, September 6 	 Labor Day (classes are in session)
Friday, October 8–Sunday, October 10 	 Homecoming Weekend
Friday, October 15	 Quarter 1 Ends
Friday, November 19	 Thanksgiving Break Begins
Sunday, November 28	 Thanksgiving Break Ends
Friday, December 17	 Semester 1 Ends
Friday, December 17–Sunday, January 9	 Winter Break
Sunday, January 9	 Return from Winter Break (by 7:00 p.m.)

Semester 2—January 10 through May 27, 2022 
Monday, January 10 	 Semester 2 Classes Begin
Friday, March 4	 Quarter 3 Ends
Friday, March 4	 Spring Break Begins (at 12:00 p.m.)
Sunday, March 27	 Spring Break Ends (by 7:00 p.m.)
Friday, April 15	 Half-day Classes (dismissal at 12:00 p.m.)
Sunday, April 17	 Easter
Friday, April 22–Sunday, April 24	 Spring Family Weekend
Friday, May 20	 Honors Convocation
Saturday, May 21	 Baccalaureate
Sunday, May 22	 Commencement
Friday, May 27	 Semester 2 Ends and 
	 Summer Break Begins (at 12:00 p.m.)

Summer School—June 6 through August 5, 2022 
Monday, June 6	 Summer School Begins
Friday, August 5 	 Summer School Ends

*Returning and New


